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Eastwood Joseph (Eastwood & Wilson), r. 1318
Rhode Island

" Orlo, salesman Holbrook, Merrill & Stet-
son, r. Oakland

" Richard, porter Baker & Hamilton, r. 77i/4

Clementina
" Thomas F., clerk W. U. Tel. Co., r. 77i/4

Clementina
Eastwood & Wilson (Joseph Eastwood and

Arthur L. Wilson), proprietors American
Tool Works, 109 Mission

Eaton Annie, widow, r. 1039, 24th
" Annie, widow, hairdresser, r. 1415 Larkin
•• Arthur J. (Walker & Eaton), r. 458 Haight
" Charles H., lumber surveyer, 9 Mission, r.

Oakland

EATON CHARLES S.,
agent for Hazelton Bros., Brown &
Simpson and other pianos, and Wor-
cester organs ; pianos rented and sold
on installments, 735 Market

" Charles W., tinsmith Holbrook, Merrill &
Stetson, r. 106 Eddy

" Clara, widow, r. 1025, 24th
" Eugene D., agent New York Life Ins. Co.,

r. 1910 Pierce
" Francis H. Miss, retoucher, r. 1514% Pacific

Av
" Frank, machinist, r. 317^ Tehama
" Frank E., conductor S. P. Co., r. Hotel St.

Nicholas
" Frederick, engineer, r. 611 Hermann

Eaton Frederic W., general commission mer-
chant and secretary and treasurer Pa-
cific and Sunset Telephone and Tele-
graph Company, 216 Bush, r. 1024 Pine

Eaton Free Kindergarten, Miss Grace Pierce
principal, 64 Silver

" Gertrude Miss, dressmaker, r. 212 Leaven-
worth

" Harry, gripman Cal. St. RR, r. 151414 Paci-
fic Av

" Harry, park policeman, r. 108 McAllister
" Henry A., shipbuilder, r. 346, 4th
" Hester A., widow, r. 1514V2 Pacific Av
" I. Ward, asst. inspector clothing and

equipage depot Quartermaster's Dept.,
U. S. A., r. 1024 Pierce

" James, salesman W. H. Nolan & Co., r. 708
Lombard

" Jennie, widow, r. 1516 Broadway
" John, cook, r. 423 Minna
" John D., capitalist, r. 410 Van Ness Av
" John W., stationery, 621 McAllister
" Louis P., salesman M. B. Moraghan, r, 331

Geary
" May Miss, artist Louis Thors, r. Oakland
" May Mrs., r. 114 Mason
" Roy, clerk, The Colonial
" Russell L., collector Pac. Tel. & Tel. Co.,

r. San Mateo
" Sarah, widow, r. 5 Card Alley
" Thomas F., bartender John P. O'Reilly, r.

613 Pine
" Wilfred B., carpenter, r. 27c Noe
" William, bartender, r. 24 Verona PI
'

' William G., wool sorter, r. 478 Jessie
" William H., tinsmith, r. 1207 Green
" William L., r. 3424 Pine
' William R., painter, 240 Ellis, r. 110 De

Long Av
" W. S., r. 301 Leavenworth

4fg=Eaton. See Eadon and Eden
Eatwell Charles, hostler, r. 417 Folsom
Eayres Charles, marble turner, r. 603. 3di

Eayrs George, bartender Charles Newman, r.

11 Carlos PI
4®=-Eayrs. See Ayers
Ebbets Arthur M., proprietor Merchants' Coal

Yard, 109-115 Sacramento, r. 1401 Jones
" Arthur S., salesman A. Schilling & Co., r.

1401 Jones
Ebbinghausen Edward, oiler str Australia, r.

630 Shotwell
" Henry J., r. 630 Shotwell
" Henry J. Jr., miller M. Getz & Co., r. 630

Shotwell
" William, painter, r. 630 Shotwell

Ebel Frederick W., safe maker, r. 808!4 Filbert
Ebeling Fred, peddler, r. 9 Sunshine Court
" Julia, widow, r, 9 Sunshine Court
" William, machine hand C. A. Hooper & Co.,

r. 864 Folsom
4®=-Ebeling. See Eberling
Ebenritter Barbetta. dressmaker, r, 433 Fulton
" Otto, upholsterer, r. 433 Fulton

Eber Albert, commission merchant, 227 Mont-
gomery, r. 1031 Ellis

" Carl K., salesman Julius Van Vliet, r. 1021
Ellis

" Eugene, salesman Emil Alkus, r. 1021 Ellis
" Joseph, salesman Hyams, Pauson & Co., r

1031 Ellis
Eberhard Geo. F. Co. The, George F. Eberhard

president, Charles E. Johnson secretary,
James R. Watson treasurer, manufac-
turers' agents, 12-14 Drumm

Eberhard George F., president The Geo. F
Eberhard Co., 12-14 Drumm, r. 832 Grove

Eberhard Manufacturing Co. The (Cleveland,
Ohio), T. W. Armstrong manager, malle-
able iron castings, 308 Market, room 15

Eberhardt Charles F., r. Ellsworth nr Cortland
Av

" Edward D., r. 436 Minna
" Frank, conductor, r. 48 Louisa

Eberhart Adolph, bookkeeper Raphael Weill &
Co., r. 1715 Ellis

" Joseph, brewer, r. 314 Brazil Av
" Matthias, liquors, 2838, 16th

4®= Eberhart. See Everhart
Eberitzsch Oscar, bakery, 320^4, 5th
Eberle Adam W., marine engineer, 9 Mission,

r. Alameda
" Alfred, conductor Market St. Ry., r. 728

Lott
" Antone, butcher Horn & Judge, r. 8th Av

South nr M
" Antone, candy maker Louis A. Grade, r.

710 Vallejo
" Frederick, laborer, r. 148 Perry
" Henry, carpenter, r. 1030, 24th
" John E., clerk Newman & Levinson, r. 933

Alabama
" John P., barber, r. IOW2 Grant Av
" Joseph, shoemaker San Bruno Av nr Eve
" Martin, laborer, r. 218, 29th
" Nicholas, bartender, r. 332 Vallejo
" Otto E. C, machinist Dow Steam Pump

Wks, r. 78a Clementina
" Peter, blacksmith Giesen Bros., r. 8th Av

South nr M
" Philip J., barber, 81 1/2, 4th, r. 413, 4th
" Sophie, domestic, 3819 Folsom

Eberling Emily, domestic, 722i/4 Fell
" George, wagon maker, r. 7 Dale PI

4®=Eberling, See Ebeling
Ebers Henry, r. 1821 Market
'g^'Ebers. See Evers
Eberspacher Charles, baker, r. 448 Natoma
Ebert Anna C. Mrs., varieties, 323, 5th

Annie Miss, r. 328, 3d, rear
F., confectioner Westerfeld's Bakery, r. 530

Stevenson
G. Edward, musician, r. 323, 5th
George, teacher piano, 217% Clara
Gustavo A., porter Tillmann & Bendel, r.

Lorin, Cal.
Henry, paper hanger, r. 323, 5th
Jonas, r. 3116 Baker
Lawrence, barber, r. 533 Sacramento
May, domestic, 1420 Masonic Av
Otto, driver German Hospital, r. 9 Noe

«®= Ebert. See Evart

The Bulletin
Is the oldest paper in San Francisco.

It has character, standing, influ-

ence. Telephone Main 926.


